

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

Crl.P.No.1520 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	26.09.2024	<u>VJP, J</u> Registry is directed to delete the name of Ms. Y.L. Siva Kalpana Reddy. At request of learned Assistant Public Prosecutor, list the matter on 04.10.2024. krk <u>VJP, J</u>	