

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CrI.P.No.1520 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
16.	21.04.2025	<u>HN, J</u> Post the matter on 28.04.2025 for filing of the Part-II Case Diary along with the charge sheet. <u>HN, J</u> PNS	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
			Contd..

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
			Contd..

